2018 State 4-H Horticulture Judging Contest

Senior Horticulture Judging - High Individuals

Contestant Name
Ashley Chandler
Calista Covel
Anneliese Henderson
Taya Maxson
Electa Ward
Grant Heintz
Sonya Zimmerman
Claire Coultis
Isaac Fox

Gracie Nelsen
Natalie Struve
Leah Hudson
Cloey Jones
Kelsey Schaplowsky
Samuel Manus
Levi Meiwes
Braxton Shupe
Blaine Smith
Cody Eye

Marie Brockhoff
Danielle Deller
Anna D'Ercole
Addison Leslie
Hannah Fox
Catherine Larson
Hannah Snowball
Ely Reddington
Danali Cramer
Benjamin Manus
Maggie Sleichter
Kylie Johnson
Audrey Durst
Hannah Leasure
Isaac Durst
Kaitlyn Butler
Evan Shupe
Kaylynn Vogts
Aleeya Williams
Jordyn Hubley

Coach:
Coach:
Coach:
Coach:
Coach:
Coach:
Coach:
Coach:

Unit Test 1.D.
Wildcat-1 184 384
Shawnee 192 368
Sedgwick 192 384
Wildcat-1 168 360
Douglas 192 368
Dickinson 144 368
Sedgwick 176 352
Shawnee 184 328
Hamilton 176 328
Sedgwick 144 360
Douglas 168 344
Shawnee 152 376
Wildcat-1 152 304
Wildcat-1 136 352
Leavenworth 176 280
Southwind 192 248
Leavenworth-I 136 256
Wildcat 2 144 320
Harvey 152 272
Leavenworth 176 280
Wildcat 2 128 304
Douglas 128 288
Douglas 120 296
Hamilton 144 256
Leavenworth 184 224
Dickinson 128 296
Harvey 104 248
Shawnee 120 248
Leavenworth 168 152
River Valley 160 168
Wildcat 2 112 224
Coffey 120 184
Geary 88 208
Coffey 128 168
Geary 104 176
Leavenworth-I 80 176
Coffey 128 160
Geary 96 216
Geary 80 136
Horticulture Judging Senior Team Scores

Team
Coach Name County Score
Christina Beason Wildcat-1 2667
Susan Henderson Sedgwick 2623
Ariel Whitely Shawnee 2605
Tom Buller Douglas 2463
Gretchen Manus Leavenworth 2270
Christina Beason Wildcat 2 2162
Kelcey Lamer Coffey 1788
Ginger Kopher Geary 1773

Rank

JUDGING

1
375
360
330
375
325
370
345
350
355
340
330
295
365
325
340
355
390
315
355
300
315
320
320
325
310
280
340
305
335
320
300
320
325
295
310
330
285
250
320

0O NO U WN R

OO OO0 0D0D0DO0DO0DO0DO0D0D0D0D0DO0DO0DO0DO0DO0DO0D0D0DO0DO0DO0DO0DO0ODO0ODO0ODO0ODO0ODO0ODO0ODODODOON

Ind.

943
920
906
903
885
882
873
862
859
844
842
823
821
813
796
795
782
779
779
756
747
736
736
725
718
704
692
673
655
648
636
624
621
591
590
586
573
562
536

Rank

O o0 NOULA WN

WWWWWWWWwWWNNNNNNNNNNRREPRREPRRLRRERRR
OOV DS WOWNPOLOLOORITODNDSEWNRPRPOLONOODUNDNWNRO



